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Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Tanno Maurus (2015) 20.00

+ Capeder Steven (2015) 10.00
+ Rungger Moreno (2015) 10.00

 
2 Sonderegger Valerio (2014) 19.75

+ Moser Simon (2015) 9.75
+ Caduff Magnus (2015) 10.00

 
3 a Keller Simon (2014) 19.50

+ Plaz Angel (2014) 9.75
+ Casparis Mika (2014) 9.75

3 b Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 19.50
+ Bühler Simon (2014) 9.75
+ Pinösch Ramon (2014) 9.75

3 c Ambühl Armando (2015) 19.50
+ Caminada Diego (2015) 9.75
+ Koch Samu (2014) 9.75

4 a Spring Laurin (2015) 18.50
o Pinösch Ramon (2014) 8.50
+ Cavigelli Aurelio (2015) 10.00

4 b Pinösch Ramon (2014) 18.50
+ Spring Laurin (2015) 10.00
o Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 8.50

4 c Moser Simon (2015) 18.50
+ Caduff Magnus (2015) 10.00
o Sonderegger Valerio (2014) 8.50

4 d Casparis Mika (2014) 18.50
+ Tanner Leandro (2014) 10.00
o Keller Simon (2014) 8.50

4 e Bühler Simon (2014) 18.50
o Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 8.50
+ Tanner Leandro (2014) 10.00

5 a Rungger Moreno (2015) 18.25
+ Cavigelli Aurelio (2015) 9.75
o Tanno Maurus (2015) 8.50

5 b Koch Samu (2014) 18.25
+ Baumann Gino (2015) 9.75
o Ambühl Armando (2015) 8.50

5 c Caminada Diego (2015) 18.25
o Ambühl Armando (2015) 8.50
+ Capeder Steven (2015) 9.75

6 a Plaz Angel (2014) 17.25
o Keller Simon (2014) 8.50
- Baumann Gino (2015) 8.75

6 b Baumann Gino (2015) 17.25
o Koch Samu (2014) 8.50
- Plaz Angel (2014) 8.75

6 c Tanner Leandro (2014) 17.25
o Casparis Mika (2014) 8.75
o Bühler Simon (2014) 8.50

7 a Cavigelli Aurelio (2015) 17.00
o Rungger Moreno (2015) 8.50
o Spring Laurin (2015) 8.50

7 b Capeder Steven (2015) 17.00
o Tanno Maurus (2015) 8.50
o Caminada Diego (2015) 8.50

7 c Caduff Magnus (2015) 17.00
o Moser Simon (2015) 8.50
o Sonderegger Valerio (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Philipp Leandro (2013) 20.00

+ Michael Lino (2013) 10.00
+ Bernard Marlon (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Müller Lukas (2012) 20.00

+ Zyndel Mario (2012) 10.00
+ Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Caprez Lino (2012) 20.00

+ Koch Nik (2012) 10.00
+ Capol Livio (2013) 10.00

2 a Monsch Gino (2013) 19.75
+ Canetg Marino (2013) 10.00
+ Stricker Jonas (2013) 9.75

2 b Luginbühl Leon (2013) 19.75
+ Stricker Silvan (2012) 9.75
+ Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 10.00

3 a Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 19.00
+ Voneschen Dario (2012) 10.00
- Hassler Andrin (2012) 9.00

3 b Hassler Andrin (2012) 19.00
+ Engi Giona (2012) 10.00
- Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 9.00

4 a Voneschen Dario (2012) 18.50
o Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 8.50
+ Zyndel Mario (2012) 10.00

4 b Stricker Jonas (2013) 18.50
+ Sciamanna Livio (2013) 10.00
o Monsch Gino (2013) 8.50

4 c Räss Levin (2013) 18.50
o Signer Gianin (2013) 8.50
+ Ambühl Kilian (2013) 10.00

4 d Dönz Niclas (2013) 18.50
o Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 8.75
+ Stricker Silvan (2012) 9.75

4 e Capol Livio (2013) 18.50
+ Projer Oriano (2013) 10.00
o Caprez Lino (2012) 8.50

4 f Bachofen Reto (2013) 18.50
o Bernard Marlon (2012) 8.50
+ Ulrich Alexander (2013) 10.00

4 g Ambühl Kilian (2013) 18.50
o Räss Levin (2013) 8.50
+ Signer Gianin (2013) 10.00

5 a Signer Gianin (2013) 18.25
+ Räss Levin (2013) 9.75
o Ambühl Kilian (2013) 8.50

5 b Sciamanna Livio (2013) 18.25
o Stricker Jonas (2013) 8.50
+ Projer Oriano (2013) 9.75

5 c Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 18.25
+ Dönz Niclas (2013) 9.75
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.50

5 d Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 18.25
+ Ulrich Alexander (2013) 9.75
o Luginbühl Leon (2013) 8.50

5 e Engi Giona (2012) 18.25
o Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.50
+ Koch Nik (2012) 9.75

5 f Canetg Marino (2013) 18.25
o Monsch Gino (2013) 8.50
+ Michael Lino (2013) 9.75

5 g Bernard Marlon (2012) 18.25
+ Bachofen Reto (2013) 9.75
o Philipp Leandro (2013) 8.50

6 Stricker Silvan (2012) 17.25
o Luginbühl Leon (2013) 8.75
o Dönz Niclas (2013) 8.50

7 a Zyndel Mario (2012) 17.00
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.50
o Voneschen Dario (2012) 8.50

7 b Ulrich Alexander (2013) 17.00
o Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 8.50
o Bachofen Reto (2013) 8.50

7 c Projer Oriano (2013) 17.00
o Capol Livio (2013) 8.50
o Sciamanna Livio (2013) 8.50

7 d Michael Lino (2013) 17.00
o Philipp Leandro (2013) 8.50
o Canetg Marino (2013) 8.50

7 e Koch Nik (2012) 17.00
o Caprez Lino (2012) 8.50
o Engi Giona (2012) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Rungger Fynn (2011) 20.00

+ Wolf Simon (2011) 10.00
+ Monsch Remo (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Moser Sämi (2010) 20.00

+ Möhr Levin (2010) 10.00
+ Knutti Flurin (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Clopath Fadri (2010) 20.00

+ Utiger Jonas (2010) 10.00
+ Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 10.00

1 d Bardill Fadri (2011) 20.00
+ Mauritz Max (2010) 10.00
+ Jegen Ursin (2010) 10.00

2 Philipp Roy (2010) 18.75
- Patzen Ursin (2010) 8.75
+ Vetsch Mathias (2011) 10.00

3 a Monsch Remo (2011) 18.50
+ Egli Gian (2011) 10.00
o Rungger Fynn (2011) 8.50

3 b Heldstab Tyron Tyler (2011) 18.50
+ Good Gian (2010) 9.75
o Kindschi Mo Jeremy (2011) 8.75

4 a Wolf Simon (2011) 18.25
o Rungger Fynn (2011) 8.50
+ Bossi Livio (2011) 9.75

4 b Vils Laurin (2010) 18.25
o Knutti Flurin (2010) 8.50
+ Patzen Ursin (2010) 9.75

4 c Möhr Levin (2010) 18.25
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50
+ Utiger Jonas (2010) 9.75

4 d Knutti Flurin (2010) 18.25
+ Vils Laurin (2010) 9.75
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

4 e Kindschi Mo Jeremy (2011) 18.25
o Good Gian (2010) 8.50
+ Heldstab Tyron Tyler (2011) 9.75

4 f Jegen Ursin (2010) 18.25
+ Vetsch Mathias (2011) 9.75
o Bardill Fadri (2011) 8.50

4 g Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 18.25
+ Bossi Livio (2011) 9.75
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50

4 h Good Gian (2010) 18.25
+ Kindschi Mo Jeremy (2011) 9.75
o Heldstab Tyron Tyler (2011) 8.50

4 i Egli Gian (2011) 18.25
o Monsch Remo (2011) 8.50
+ Mauritz Max (2010) 9.75

5 Patzen Ursin (2010) 17.25
- Philipp Roy (2010) 8.75
o Vils Laurin (2010) 8.50

6 a Vetsch Mathias (2011) 17.00
o Jegen Ursin (2010) 8.50
o Philipp Roy (2010) 8.50

6 b Utiger Jonas (2010) 17.00
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50
o Möhr Levin (2010) 8.50

6 c Mauritz Max (2010) 17.00
o Bardill Fadri (2011) 8.50
o Egli Gian (2011) 8.50

6 d Bossi Livio (2011) 17.00
o Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 8.50
o Wolf Simon (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Hartmann Linus (2008) 19.75

+ Joos Nando (2008) 10.00
+ Rungger Niclaas (2008) 9.75

 
2 a Vincenz Markus (2009) 19.00

+ Bott Lamin (2009) 10.00
- Good Ramon (2009) 9.00

 
2 b Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 19.00

- Albin Tobias (2009) 9.00
+ Thomas Fadri (2009) 10.00

2 c Albin Tobias (2009) 19.00
- Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 9.00
+ Thomas Fadri (2009) 10.00

3 a Hartmann Vito (2009) 18.75
+ Utiger Fabian (2009) 10.00
- Hänny Manuel (2008) 8.75

3 b Hänny Manuel (2008) 18.75
+ Thomas Andri (2008) 10.00
- Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.75

3 c Good Ramon (2009) 18.75
+ Pua Severin (2009) 9.75
- Vincenz Markus (2009) 9.00

3 d Joos Nando (2008) 18.75
o Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.75
+ Thomas Andri (2008) 10.00

4 a Rungger Niclaas (2008) 18.50
+ Guler Leo (2008) 10.00
o Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.50

4 b Guler Leo (2008) 18.50
o Rungger Niclaas (2008) 8.50
+ Pua Severin (2009) 10.00

5 Utiger Fabian (2009) 18.25
o Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.50
+ Bott Lamin (2009) 9.75

6 a Thomas Fadri (2009) 17.00
o Albin Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 8.50

6 b Thomas Andri (2008) 17.00
o Hänny Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

6 c Pua Severin (2009) 17.00
o Good Ramon (2009) 8.50
o Guler Leo (2008) 8.50

6 d Bott Lamin (2009) 17.00
o Vincenz Markus (2009) 8.50
o Utiger Fabian (2009) 8.50


